
 
 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
CONNECTICUT SITING COUNCIL  

Ten Franklin Square, New Britain, CT  06051 

Phone: (860) 827-2935  Fax: (860) 827-2950 

E-Mail: siting.council@ct.gov  

Web Site: portal.ct.gov/csc 

 

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL 

 

March 2, 2022 

 

Denise Sabo 

Northeast Site Solutions 

54 Main Street, Unit 3 

Sturbridge, MA 01566-1359 

denise@northeastsitesolutions.com  

 

RE: TS-DISH-049-220126 – Dish Wireless LLC request for an order to approve tower sharing 

at an existing telecommunications facility located at 3 Bright Meadow Boulevard, Enfield, 

Connecticut. 

 

Dear Ms. Sabo: 

 

The Connecticut Siting Council (Council) is in receipt of your correspondence of February 28, 

2022 submitted in response to the Council’s February 2, 2022 notification of an incomplete request 

for tower sharing with regard to the above-referenced matter.  

 

The submission renders the request for tower sharing complete and the Council will process the 

request in accordance with the Federal Communications Commission 60-day timeframe. 

 

Thank you for your attention and cooperation. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 
 

Melanie A. Bachman 

Executive Director 

 

MAB/IN/emr 

  

mailto:denise@northeastsitesolutions.com


S:\EMS_TS\1_BYTOWN\Enfield\BrightMeadowBlvd\DISH\ts-dish-049-220126_responseandacknowledgementltr_BrightMeadowBlvd.docx 

From: Deborah Chase <deborah@northeastsitesolutions.com>  

Sent: Monday, February 28, 2022 7:31 PM 

To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Bachman, Melanie 

<Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>; Mathews, Lisa A <Lisa.A.Mathews@ct.gov>; Fontaine, Lisa 

<Lisa.Fontaine@ct.gov>; Robidoux, Evan <Evan.Robidoux@ct.gov> 

Cc: Denise <denise@northeastsitesolutions.com>; victoria@northeastsitesolutions.com 

Subject: Council Incomplete Letter for TS-DISH-049-220126 (Bright Meadow Boulevard, 

Enfield) 876348 

Importance: High 

 
EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or 

open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 
Siting Council 

Please see attached the Structural Analysis as requested per the attached incomplete letter. 

You will also receive a hard copy ( see attached mailing label 557642869) 

I have also included the mailing label to Ellen Zoppo, the Town Manager of Enfield ( see 

attached label 557644708). 

Please let us know of this is sufficient enough to consider the application complete for review. 

Thank you very much 

  

  

Deborah Chase 

Senior Project Coordinator & Analyst 

Mobile:  860-490-8839 
  Save a tree. Refuse.Reduce. Reuse. Recycle. 

  

 
 
































































































































